
AVUTA 
Executive 

Board & Rep 
Council 
2020-21

Executive Board 
Position/Title Name Work Site Responsible Sites Email Address Term

President Croft, Kristy AVUTA Office all
        
avuta.pres@gmail.com 2020-2022

Vice President Rey, Terri PA all
        
avuta.vicepres@gmail.com 2019-2021

Treasurer Mathis, Koren AVHS all avuta.treasurer@gmail.com 2019-2021

Secretary Barba, Megan SYC all
avuta.
correspondingsecretary@gmail.com 2019-2021

Segment Directors
PS-6 Sovern, Shannon RIO PS-6 shansov@hotmail.com 2019-2021
PS-8 Kelly, Wendy SBA PS-8 wendykelly.avuta@gmail.com 2020-2022

PS-8 Lopez, Martha SAN PS-8 Missfabav@gmail.com 2020-2022

HS Cooley, Jessica AVHS HS jcavuta@gmail.com 2019-2021

Rep Council Name Term Responsible Site Email Address RC Segment Director
HS Segment

Evans, Randi 2019-2021 AVHS r_evans20022000@yahoo.com
Gutierrez, Mark 2020-2022 AVHS markgutierrezii@msn.com

Soto, Jeff 2019-2021 AVHS soto1122@att.net

Wade, Josephine 2019-2021 AVHS AJOSEPHINEL@HOTMAIL.COM

Arnt, Lance 2019-2021 GHHS lance.arnt@gmail.com
Esplin, Lincoln 2019-2021 GHHS Esplinl1220@gmail.com
Lohmeyer, Steve 2019-2021 GHHS slohmeyer@me.com

Ortloff, Monica 2019-2021 GHHS monica_ortloff@hotmail.com
Sabers, Karen 2020-2022 HDPA avuta.karensabers@gmail.com



K-8 Segment
McGee, Debra 2019-2021 MAR debramcgee@msn.com
OPEN
Klima, Deanna 2019-2021 PA ziggy92345@gmail.com
Monzillo, Lisa 2019-2021 PA teachelm9@gmail.com
OPEN PA

Post, Karen 2019-2021 SAN cgoose28@yahoo.com
Wallace, Kristin 2019-2021 SAN avuta.kristinwallace@gmail.com
Conrad, Bruce 2020-2022 SBA bruce_r_conrad@hotmail.com
Jaloul, Massouna 2019-2021 SBA massouna.jaloul@laverne.edu
Kuiper, Jessica 2020-2022 SBA avuta.jessicakuiper@gmail.com
Arnt, Anne 2020-2022 VAN annejarnt@gmail.com
McNenly, Leslie 2019-2021 VAN lesanne@aol.com

K-6 Segment
Lubbe, Julie 2019-2021 DK jklubbe@gmail.com
Ojeda, Tammie 2020-2022 DK tcholly@hotmail.com
Hester, Julie 2019-2021 RIO fairladyj28@yahoo.com
Marks, Amy 2019-2021 RIO amymarks1976@gmail.com
Beal, Christie 2019-2021 RV ih8schl2@hotmail.com
Blagg, Holly 2019-2021 SYC hollyblagg.avuta@gmail.com
OPEN SYC
Aburto, Elizabeth 2019-2021 YL elizabethaburto@yahoo.com
Whitfield, Laron 2019-2021 YL lvcrafts@hotmail.com updated 9/17/2020


